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Key Dates for the 2021/2022 Academic Year

2021

Thur 26th August	Students arrive

Mon 6th September	1st day of formal classes

Fri 29th October	Last day of classes before Fall Break. Students who leave may do so after 6pm, or on Saturday 30th. Campus remains open for Fall Break.

Mon 8th November	Classes resume. Students to return to campus by 7pm on Sunday 7th.

Fri 17th December	Last day of classes. All students to depart after 6pm, or before midday on Saturday 18th.

2022
 
Mon 10th January	Classes resume. Students to return to campus by 7pm on Sunday 9th.

Wed 13th April	Last day of classes before Spring/Easter Break, last day of classes for 2nd year students. Students who leave may do so after 6pm, or on Thursday 14th. Campus remains open for Spring / Fall Break.

Mon 25th April	1st year classes resume. Students to return to campus by 7pm on Sunday 24th.

Thur 28th April	IB Final Examinations start (2nd years)

Sun 22nd May	Closure Ceremony for 2nd year students

Mon 23rd May	2nd year students depart Campus by 12 noon.

Tues 14th June	1st year students depart Campus by 12 noon.
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